

**In the Court of :CIVIL JUDGE and
JMFC,TARIKERE**

Case No. :O.S./0000344/2018

Smt. B.Lalithamma W/o T.R.Eshwar, 59 yrs., Housewife, and Lecturer, r/o Vidyanagara,
Kadur town Vs P.Krishnamuthy s/o K.S.Perumal, 70 years, r/o behind Mini
Vdhanasoudha, Tarikere town

Date : 31-01-2020

Business : --
Nature of Disposal : TRANSFERRED
Disposal Date : 31-01-2020

CIVIL JUDGE and JMFC,TARIKERE